             Phone: 331-871-5214 4           www.everede.net
EVEREDE TOOL CO.EE ®
53
  CHAMFERMILLS WITH WELDON SHANKS  (Series CHM)
CHAMFERMILLS
Inserts sold separately.
SERIES CHM
Screws p. 57 Wrenches p. 57 Tech Pages. 6-13Inserts p. 2

PB XPGT-1 19041 Screw M2 X .4 I.S.O. X .180 LG. - T-6 19551 Wrench
ACCESSORIES
PILOTOrdering Information
Price and availability available on request. Non-stock. Quick delivery item.
EXAMPLE: 7/16 pilot x 3/16 shank     Everede Part Number: P-437-188
P - -
PILOT DIAMETER PILOT HOLE SIZE
available sizes: .188, .312, .437
HARDWARE
             Phone: 331-871-5214 4           www.everede.net
EVEREDE TOOL CO.EE ®
58
  BORING BAR SLEEVES
EVEREDE PART NUMBER
D1 D2 D3 L1 L2
SHANK DIA HEAD DIA BAR DIA OAL HEAD LENGTH SCREW #
BBS-125/375 3/8 3/8 1/8 4 3/4 19220 Screw
BBS-125/500 1/2 3/8 1/8 4 3/4 19220 Screw
BBS-125/625 5/8 3/8 1/8 4 3/4 19220 Screw
BBS-125/750 3/4 3/8 1/8 5 3/4 19220 Screw
BBS-125/1000 1 3/8 1/8 6 3/4 19220 Screw
BBS-156/375 3/8 3/8 5/32 4 3/4 19220 Screw
BBS-156/500 1/2 7/16 5/32 4 3/4 19220 Screw
BBS-156/625 5/8 7/16 5/32 4 3/4 19220 Screw
BBS-156/750 3/4 7/16 5/32 5 3/4 19220 Screw
BBS-156/1000 1 7/16 5/32 6 3/4 19220 Screw
BBS-156/1250 1-1/4 7/16 5/32 8 3/4 19220 Screw
BBS-156/1500 1-1/2 7/16 5/32 8 3/4 19220 Screw
BBS-187/375 3/8 3/8 3/16 4 3/4 19231 Screw
BBS-187/500 1/2 7/16 3/16 4 3/4 19231 Screw
BBS-187/625 5/8 7/16 3/16 4 3/4 19231 Screw
BBS-187/750 3/4 7/16 3/16 5 3/4 19231 Screw
BBS-187/1000 1 7/16 3/16 6 3/4 19231 Screw
BBS-187/1250 1-1/4 7/16 3/16 8 3/4 19231 Screw
BBS-187/1500 1-1/2 7/16 3/16 8 3/4 19231 Screw
BBS-250/500 1/2 1/2 1/4 4 1 19251 Screw
BBS-250/625 5/8 5/8 1/4 4 1 19251 Screw
BBS-250/750 3/4 5/8 1/4 5 1 19251 Screw
BBS-250/1000 1 5/8 1/4 6 1 19251 Screw
BBS-250/1250 1-1/4 5/8 1/4 8 1 19251 Screw
BBS-250/1500 1-1/2 5/8 1/4 8 1 19251 Screw
BBS-312/625 5/8 5/8 5/16 4 1-1/4 19251 Screw
BBS-312/750 3/4 11/16 5/16 5 1-1/4 19251 Screw
BBS-312/1000 1 11/16 5/16 6 1-1/4 19251 Screw
BBS-312/1250 1-1/4 11/16 5/16 8 1-1/4 19251 Screw
BBS-312/1500 1-1/2 11/16 5/16 8 1-1/4 19251 Screw
BBS-375/625 5/8 5/8 3/8 4 1-1/2 19022 Screw
BBS-375/750 3/4 3/4 3/8 5 1-1/2 19022 Screw
BBS-375/1000 1 3/4 3/8 6 1-1/2 19022 Screw
BBS-375/1250 1-1/4 3/4 3/8 8 1-1/2 19022 Screw
BBS-375/1500 1-1/2 3/4 3/8 8 1-1/2 19022 Screw
BBS-500/750 3/4 3/4 1/2 5 2 19022 Screw
BBS-500/1000 1 1 1/2 6 2 19263 Screw
BBS-500/1250 1-1/4 1 1/2 8 2 19263 Screw
BBS-500/1500 1-1/2 1 1/2 8 2 19263 Screw
BBS-625/1250 1-1/4 1-1/8 5/8 8 2 19263 Screw
BBS-625/1500 1-1/2 1-1/8 5/8 8 2 19263 Screw
BBS-750/1250 1-1/4 1-1/8 3/4 8 2-1/2 19263 Screw
BBS-750/1500 1-1/2 1-1/8 3/4 8 2-1/2 19263 Screw
BORING BAR
SLEEVES
             Phone: 331-871-5214 4           www.everede.net
EVEREDE TOOL CO.EE ®